
Welcome to 

   S a i n t  J a m e s  C a t h o l i c  C h u r c h  
 

CLERGY 
Very Rev. Paul D. Scalia, Pastor  
Rev. Charles Pavlick, Parochial Vicar  
Rev. Timothy D. Banach, Parochial Vicar 
Rev. Peter M. McShurley, In Residence 

    Rev. Mauricio Pineda, In Residence  
Rev. Raymond Emedo, In Residence 

    Deacon Marvin Muhat  
 

SCHOOL 
830 W. Broad Street, Falls Church, Va. 22046  
Phone: 703-533-1182; Fax: 703-532-8316 
Sister Kathryn Teresa Clemmer, IHM, Principal 
sisterkathryn@saintjamesschool.org 
 

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 
Sister Regina Rosarii McLallen, IHM, Director 
703-533-1182 x104 
religioused@saintjamesschool.org  
 

MINISTRY TO THE SICK 
If anyone is confined to home or hospital, 
call 703-532-8815 x209 
Fr. Charles Pavlick, frpavlick@stjamescatholic.org 

 

YOUTH MINISTRY 
Fr. Tim Banach, Director 
703-532-8815 

frbanach@stjamescatholic.org 
Amy Bigart, Coordinator 
703-532-8815 x204  
ym@stjamescatholic.org 

 

MUSIC MINISTRY 
Don Carolina, Director of Music 
703-532-8815 x225 
dcarolina@stjamescatholic.org 

 

CONVENT 
101 N. Spring Street, Falls Church, Va. 22046 
703-532-2388 

    Sister Regina Rosarii McLallen, IHM, Superior 
     
 

  RECTORY OFFICE 
   905 Park Avenue, Falls Church, Va. 22046 
   receptionist@stjamescatholic.org    
   Phone: 703-532-8815  

 

Susan Ramsel, Pastor Assistant/Office Manager 
   sramsel@stjamescatholic.org  
   Appointments with the pastor, funerals, weddings 
 

Ginny Beauchamp, Records Manager   
gbeauchamp@stjamescatholic.org  
Sacramental records, baptisms, registrations, address 
changes, and room reservations 
 
Sonia Grebogi, Receptionist 
receptionist@stjamescatholic.org  
Mass intentions  
 

PARISH HOUSE 
913 Park Avenue, next door to the Rectory 
 

Rich Blickendorfer, Business Manager 
703-532-8815 x220 
rblickendorfer@stjamescatholic.org  
 

    Kara Rider, Accounting Specialist and Child 
    Protection and Safety Coordinator  
    703-532-8815 x221 
    krider@stjamescatholic.org 

  

Kathleen Anderson, Development Director 
703-532-8815 x223  
kanderson@stjamescatholic.org  
Parish & School development support: Annual Appeal, 
Stewardship/Offertory Programs, Faith Direct, BLA, 
Marketing, IRA/Stock Gifts, Endowed Scholarships, 
Planned Giving and other charitable gift options.   
 

Tina Doak, Communications Specialist 
703-532-8815 x222 
communications@stjamescatholic.org 
Parish communications including bulletin, parish 
website, church digital displays, and social media 

   
 (Revised July 2, 2025) 

  

Website: www.stjamescatholic.org 

Facebook: www.facebook.com/StJamesCatholicChurch 

Instagram:  www.instagram.com/stjamescatholic 

Twitter: www.twitter.com/St_James_CC 
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